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2025 TAX RATES IN MARTIN COUNTY

Martin County M&0O .1433

Road & Bridge
Martin County I&S

Fresh Water

City of Stanton

.0142
.0402

.031697

1.003178

City of Midland M&O .283548

City of Midland I1&S

Klondike ISD M&O
Klondike I1&S

Grady ISD
Grady I&S

Stanton ISD M&O
Stanton I&S

Sands ISD M&O
Sands ISD 1&S

Hospital M&O
Hospital 1&S

.064451

.7240
.0522

.6489
.1000

.6489
123067

.7296
.2300

.123588
.005042

Permian Basin Water .001897

Total .1977

Total .347999

Total .7762

Total .7489

Total .771967

Total .9596

Total . 12863



