2025 TAX RATES IN MARTIN COUNTY

01	Martin County M&O Road & Bridge	.1433 .0142	
	Martin County I&S		Total .1977
02	Fresh Water	.031697	
10	City of Stanton	1.003178	
12	City of Midland M&O .283548		
	City of Midland I&S	.064451	Total .347999
30	Klondike ISD M&O	.7240	
	Klondike I&S	.0522	Total .7762
31	Grady ISD	.6489	
	Grady I&S	.1000	Total .7489
32	Stanton ISD M&O	.6489	
	Stanton I&S	.123067	Total .771967
33	Sands ISD M&O	.7296	
	Sands ISD I&S	.2300	Total .9596
60	Hospital M&O	.123588	
	Hospital I&S	.005042	Total . 12863
61	Permian Basin Wate	r .001897	